THERMAL TRANFER RIBBON STANDARD RANGE IN STOCK
FOR DESPATCH BY THE FOLLOWING DAY
ORDERS WITH STANDARD NON STANDARD PRODUCTS
WILL ALL BE DESPATCHED IN 4 WORKING DAYS
Product Code		 PRINTER	 Product Description	 Material	 Ink Side
WAX RESIN
T04RIZNFCC040360	 “Datamax, Sato”	   40MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC050360	 “Datamax, Sato”	   50MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC060360	 “Datamax, Sato”	   60MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC070360	 “Datamax, Sato”	   70MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC076360	 “Datamax, Sato”	   76MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC080360	 “Datamax, Sato”	   80MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC100360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 100MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC104360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 104MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC110360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 110MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC114360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 114MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC130360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 130MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC155360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 155MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC170360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 170MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
T04RIZNFCC220360	 “Datamax, Sato”	 220MM X 360M B110AX	 B110AX	   IN
WAX RESIN
T04ROZNFCS040300	 ZEBRA	   40MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS050300	 ZEBRA	   50MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS055300	 ZEBRA	   55MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS060300	 ZEBRA	   60MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS065300	 ZEBRA	   65MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS070300	 ZEBRA	   70MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS080300	 ZEBRA	   80MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS080450	 ZEBRA	   80MM X 450M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS085300	 ZEBRA	   85MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS085450	 ZEBRA	   85MM X 450M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS090300	 ZEBRA	   90MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS090450	 ZEBRA	   90MM X 450M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS100300	 ZEBRA	 100MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS104300	 ZEBRA	 104MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS104450	 ZEBRA	 104MM X 450M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS110300	 ZEBRA	 110MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS110450	 ZEBRA	 110MM X 450M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS114300	 ZEBRA	 114MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS130300	 ZEBRA	 130MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS130450	 ZEBRA	 130MM X 450M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS140300	 ZEBRA	 140MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS155300	 ZEBRA	 155MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS155450	 ZEBRA	 155MM X 450M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS170300	 ZEBRA	 170MM X 300M B110AX 	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS190300	 ZEBRA	 190MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS220300	 ZEBRA	 220MM X 300M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT
T04ROZNFCS220450	 ZEBRA	 220MM X 450M B110AX	 B110AX	 OUT